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Arassmuss von der Akatienblüte

Flora vom Trogenbach

Electra  Lobo Grande

Eddy Huber

Mia Winter

Lizzy Eisler

Piya Gülmez

Hogen vom Zauberschlößchen

Sanschi

Aiko Simbic's Apache

Duke Schneider

Yakari Waser

Kira Nietsch

Aussie Dream Eros Schneider
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VHV Hard

VHV Dornbirn

VHV Satteins

VHV Hard

VHV Nüziders

VHV Satteins

VHV Satteins

VHV Hard

VHV Satteins

VHV  Bregenz

VHV Nüziders

VHV  Bregenz

VHV Satteins

RHVÖ Rettungshundeverein

 88,0

 84,0

 87,0

 86,0
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 85,0

 99,1

 89,0
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 93,0

 92,0

 91,0

 99,0Nadine Schneider

Mario Münsch

Oliver Eisler

Karl-Heinz Huber

Miranda Waser

Adolf Gauster

Sinan Gülmez

Heike Winter

Armin Pipan

Erwin Kohler

Markus Wild

Roswitha Stefan

Stefanie Nietsch

Michelle Scheider

 13

  3

 12

  1

  6

  7

 11

  4

  9

 14

  5

  8

  2

 10

 99,1

 84,0

 90,0

 85,0

 98,0

 86,0

 89,0

 93,0

 88,0

 91,0

 92,0

 87,0

 99,0

 95,0

A B C Ges. Bew.Hundeführer OG Hund Kat.


